Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Sikkim

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

0sS

(O]

(O]

(0N

Al

Al

HS

(ON)

0sS

(O]

(O]

(0N

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

54155

78145

47089

60830

51060

83110

96264

132690

594819

84128

126819

98621

142018

208672

54155

78145

47089

60830

51366

83110

98541

132690

594819

94766

126819

100176

142018

211263



National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(O]

(O]

Al

Al

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(O]

(O]

(0N

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

285004

266809

39917

779957

116146

80215

84599

59602

84299

68643

99267

189219

254896

49548

285004

266809

39917

779957

121514

80215

84599

62382

84299

73663

99267

189219

254896

51050



National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(0N

Al

Al

Al

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

54767

83231

81109

77062

143414

195186

71128

96140

82609

151821

211513

58031

83231

81109

80583

143414

197082

75190

105657

89457

151821

213818

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

E- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

= Digital Indi


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

