

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Sikkim

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54155	54155
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78145	78145
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47089	47089
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60830	60830
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	51060	51366
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83110	83110
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	96264	98541
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132690	132690
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	594819	594819
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84128	94766
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	126819	126819
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	98621	100176
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	142018	142018
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	208672	211263

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	285004	285004
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	266809	266809
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39917	39917
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	779957	779957
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	116146	121514
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80215	80215
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84599	84599
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59602	62382
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84299	84299
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	68643	73663
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	99267	99267
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	189219	189219
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	254896	254896
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49548	51050

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54767	58031
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83231	83231
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81109	81109
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	77062	80583
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	143414	143414
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	195186	197082
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71128	75190
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96140	105657
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	82609	89457
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	151821	151821
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	211513	213818

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





